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FIFA World Cup™ comparative statistics 1982-2006

GOALS |

Germany 2006 - 147 2.30
Korea/Japan 2002 161 64 2.52
France 98 171 64 2.67
USA 94 141 52 2.71
[taly 90 115 52 2.21
Mexico 86 132 52 2.54
Spain 82 146 52 2.81
|
Germany 2006 - 307/28 4.80/0.44
Korea/Japan 2002 272 /17 64 4.25/0.27
France 98 258/ 22 64 4.03/0.34
USA 94 235/15 52 4.52/0.34
[taly 90 162/16 52 3.12/0.31
Mexico 86 133/8 52 2.56/0.15
Spain 82 98/5 52 1.88/0.12

*no. of yellow cards does not include second cautions in same match / no. of red cards includes direct expulsions
and indirect expulsions due to second caution in same match

Germany 2006 3 36 52 ,491
Korea/Japan 2002 2.71 64 42,269
Korea 2002 32 39,580
Japan 2002 32 44,957
France 98 2.79 64 43,517
USA 94 3.59 52 68,991
[taly 90 2.52 52 48,411
Mexico 86 2.40 52 46,297
Spain 82 2.1 52 35,698

Status as of 10 July 2006
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FIFA World Cup™ competition records

FINAL COMPETITION PRELIMINARY COMPETITION
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2006 Germany 32 64 147 2.30 3,359,439 52,491 2006 194 847 2464 2.91
TOTAL 708 2063 2.91 30,930,108 43,687 TOTAL 4782 14127 2.95
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FIFA World Cup™ ranking by tournament

Year| _host | 120345 67 a0 w0243 4l15]16[17]18]19 120 21 22]23 24]25|26]27]2829]30) 3132

1930
1934
1938
1950
1954
1958
1962
1966
1970

Uruguay
Italy

France
Brazil
Switzerland
Sweden
Chile
England

Mexico

URU ARG USA|YUG CHI BRA FRA ROU PAR PER BEL BOL MEX

ITA° TCH GER AUT ESP HUN SUI SWE ARG FRA NED ROU EGY BRA BEL USA
ITA |HUN BRA SWE TCH FRA | SUI |[CUB|ROU GER POL NOR| BEL NED | INH

URU BRA SWE ESP YUG SUI ITA ENG CHI USA PAR MEX BOL

FRG |HUN AUT URU BRA ENG YUG| SUI TUR ITA | FRA | BEL MEX| TCH SCO KOR
BRA SWE FRA FRG YUG WAL URS NIR TCH HUN ENG PAR ARG SCO AUT MEX
BRA TCH CHI YUGHUN| URS FRG ENG| ITA ARG MEX URU ESP | COL BUL SUI
ENG FRG POR URS ARG HUN URU PRK ITA ESP BRA MEX CHI FRA BUL SUI
BRA FRG |URU URS MEX' PER ' ENG SWE BEL ROU ISR |BUL MAR TCH SLV
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1974
1978
1982
1986
1990
1994
1998
2002
2006

German FR
Argentina
Spain
Mexico

Italy

USA

France
Korea/Japan

Germany

FRG | NED POL BRA|SWE GDR YUG /ARG SCO ITA  CHI | BUL URU AUS HAI ZAl

ARG NED BRA ITA POL FRG AUT PER TUN ESP SCO FRA SWE IRN HUN MEX

ITA | FRG POL FRA BRA ENG|URS AUT/| NIR | BEL |ARG| ESP ALG HUN SCO YUG CMRHON|TCH PER KUW CHI ' NZL SLV

ARG FRG FRA BEL BRA MEX ESP ENG DEN URS MAR ITA PAR POL BUL URU POR HUN SCO KOR NIR ALG IRQ CAN

FRG /ARG ITA ENG YUG TCH CMR| IRL BRA ESP | BEL ROU CRC| COL NED URU URS AUT SCO EGY SWE KOR USA UAE

BRA ITA SWE BUL GER ROU NED ESP NGA ARG BEL KSA MEX USA SUI IRL NOR RUS COL KOR BOL CMR MAR GRE

FRA  BRA CROINED| ITA /ARG GER DEN ENG YUG ROU NGA MEX PAR NOR CHI ESP MAR BEL  IRN  COL JAM AUT RSA|CMR|TUN SCO | KSA BUL KOR JPN USA
BRA GER TUR KOR ESP ENG SEN USA JPN DEN MEX IRL SWE BEL ITA PAR RSA ARG CRC CMR POR RUS CRO ECU POL URU NGA FRA TUN SVN CHN KSA
ITA | FRA GER POR BRA ARG ENG UKR| ESP | SUI INED ECU GHA SWE MEX AUS KOR PAR| CIV | CZE | POL CRO ANG TUN| IRN/USA | TRI | JPN/KSA TOG CRC SCG
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